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An introduction to IPL

Reveal smoother, brighter, more confident skin

What is IPL? Is IPL right for me?

Intense Pulsed Light (IPL) is a gentle, non- IPL is suitable for many skin types
invasive treatment that uses light energy to and concerns. To ensure best re§u|ts £
o . consultation prior to treatment is
target unwanted hair, pigmentation, redness, .
) . : . always required.
and signs of ageing. It's safe, effective, and
suitable for a wide range of skin concerns.



IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Restore your natural radiance with targeted light therapy.

<> Stimulates collagen production for firmer,
younger-looking skin

Minimises fine lines & pores

+ ¢

Creates an overall glow and
refreshed complexion

Single Vascular Lesion or Pigmentation Sun Spot
Full Face

Lower Face

Eyes

Cheeks

Nose

Cheeks & Nose

Décolletage

Hands
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How many sessions do | need?

R

Reduces sun damage, freckles
& age spots

Improves skin tone and clarity

Treats redness, thread veins & rosacea

Ideal for face, neck, chest, hands & shoulders

x1
£50
£120
£80
£60
£60
£50
£70
£140
£70
£160
£80
£160
£190
£260

x3
£130
£300
£220
£160
£160
£150
£200
£400
£150
£450
£220
£450
£550
£725

x6
£240
£500
£400
£300
£300
£290
£380
£700
£290
£900
£420
£700
£1000
£1225

Most clients need 3-6 sessions for optimal skin rejuvenation results, depending on

skin type and concern.



IPL Hair Removal

Say goodbye to shaving, waxing
& ingrown hairs.

Long-term hair reduction
Smooth, stubble-free skin
Reduces ingrown hairs & irritation

Quick, comfortable sessions

e+

Suitable for most body areas

Before treatment

® A consultation and patch test
®  Avoid sunbeds/self-tan for 4 weeks

®  Shave the area 24 hours before your session

During treatment

®  Awarm, light-based sensation
@ Sessions typically last 10-45 minutes

® Some discomfort

After treatment

® SPF protection
®  Avoid heat treatments for 24-48 hours

® Mild redness is normal and settles quickly

How many sessions
do | need?

Most clients need 6-8 sessions for
optimal hair removal results.

Upper lip

Chin

Upper lip & Chin
Neck

Eyebrows

Side Burns

Lower face

Lower face & Neck
Beard

Full Face
Underarms

Half Arms

Full Arms

Lower Legs

Upper Legs

Full Legs

Bikini Line
Extended Bikini Line
Upper Back
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Full Back

Chest
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Shoulders
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x1
£40
£45
£70
£70
£40
£40
£70
£90
£70
£100
£70
£95
£145
£115
£135
£195
£75
£110
£95
£85
£160
£125
£75
£155
£75
£35
£35
£35
£100
£60
£30

X3
£110
£125
£200
£200
£110
£110
£200
£220
£200
£250
£175
£265
£395
£315
£375
£545
£215
£305
£265
£235
£430
£345
£215
£435
£215
£90
£90
£90
£250
£170
£80

x6
£200
£230
£400
£350
£200
£200
£320
£390
£350
£440
£325
£475
£870
£575
£675
£975
£375
£550
£475
£425
£800
£625
£375
£775
£375
£180
£180
£180
£440
£350
£170

Topup
£30
835
£50
£50
£30
£30
£50
£60
£50
£70
£50
£70
£110
£90
£90
£130
£60
£70
£75
£65
£120
£90
£60
£115
£65
£30
£30
£30
£70
£30
£25



Fractional Laser Skin Resurfacing

Renew, restore & reveal your best skin.

What is Fractional Laser?

Fractional Laser is an advanced skin-resurfacing
treatment that uses microscopic laser beams

to create controlled micro-injuries in the skin.
This stimulates natural collagen production and
encourages the skin to regenerate, resulting in
smoother, firmer, more youthful-looking skin.

Starting from £75

Laser Tattoo Removal

What can Fractional Laser treat?

Fractional Laser technology is highly versatile
and effective for a wide range of skin concerns:

Fine lines & wrinkles

Acne scarring

Enlarged pores
Pigmentation & sun damage

Rough or uneven skin texture

e

Skin laxity

Safe, precise, and effective ink fading.

What is Laser Tattoo Removal?

We use Nd:YAG laser technology, the gold
standard for safe and effective tattoo

removal. The laser breaks ink particles into tiny
fragments, which your body naturally clears,
gradually fading the tattoo.

Microblading Removal

How many sessions will | need?

The number of sessions varies depending on ink
depth, age, and colour, but most clients need
5-6 treatments, with visible improvement after
just 1-2 sessions. Treatments are typically spaced
4-6 weeks apart.

We also offer laser microblading removal. This precise and reliable method effectively
targets cosmetic ink, especially in the brow area. Multiple sessions may be required for

full removal.

Starting from £50
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