



Sandon
MEDICAL CLINIC

Laser Treatments

PRICE LIST

An introduction to IPL

Reveal smoother, brighter, more confident skin



What is IPL?

Intense Pulsed Light (IPL) is a gentle, non-invasive treatment that uses light energy to target unwanted hair, pigmentation, redness, and signs of ageing. It's safe, effective, and suitable for a wide range of skin concerns.

Is IPL right for me?

IPL is suitable for many skin types and concerns. To ensure best results a consultation prior to treatment is always required.

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Restore your natural radiance with targeted light therapy.

- ✦ Stimulates collagen production for firmer, younger-looking skin
- ✦ Minimises fine lines & pores
- ✦ Creates an overall glow and refreshed complexion
- ✦ Reduces sun damage, freckles & age spots
- ✦ Improves skin tone and clarity
- ✦ Treats redness, thread veins & rosacea
- ✦ Ideal for face, neck, chest, hands & shoulders

	x1	x3	x6
Single Vascular Lesion or Pigmentation Sun Spot	£50	£130	£240
Full Face	£120	£300	£500
Lower Face	£80	£220	£400
Eyes	£60	£160	£300
Cheeks	£60	£160	£300
Nose	£50	£150	£290
Cheeks & Nose	£70	£200	£380
Décolletage	£140	£400	£700
Hands	£70	£150	£290
Abdomen Full	£160	£450	£900
Abdomen Half	£80	£220	£420
Full Face & Neck	£160	£450	£700
Full Face, Neck & Décolletage	£190	£550	£1000
Full Face, Neck, Décolletage & Hands	£260	£725	£1225
Other (Quote on consultation)			

How many sessions do I need?

Most clients need 3-6 sessions for optimal skin rejuvenation results, depending on skin type and concern.

IPL Hair Removal

Say goodbye to shaving, waxing & ingrown hairs.

- ✦ Long-term hair reduction
- ✦ Smooth, stubble-free skin
- ✦ Reduces ingrown hairs & irritation
- ✦ Quick, comfortable sessions
- ✦ Suitable for most body areas

Before treatment

- A consultation and patch test
- Avoid sunbeds/self-tan for 4 weeks
- Shave the area 24 hours before your session

During treatment

- A warm, light-based sensation
- Sessions typically last 10-45 minutes
- Some discomfort

After treatment

- SPF protection
- Avoid heat treatments for 24-48 hours
- Mild redness is normal and settles quickly

How many sessions do I need?

Most clients need 6-8 sessions for optimal hair removal results.

	x1	x3	x6	Topup
Upper lip	£40	£110	£200	£30
Chin	£45	£125	£230	£35
Upper lip & Chin	£70	£200	£400	£50
Neck	£70	£200	£350	£50
Eyebrows	£40	£110	£200	£30
Side Burns	£40	£110	£200	£30
Lower face	£70	£200	£320	£50
Lower face & Neck	£90	£220	£390	£60
Beard	£70	£200	£350	£50
Full Face	£100	£250	£440	£70
Underarms	£70	£175	£325	£50
Half Arms	£95	£265	£475	£70
Full Arms	£145	£395	£870	£110
Lower Legs	£115	£315	£575	£90
Upper Legs	£135	£375	£675	£90
Full Legs	£195	£545	£975	£130
Bikini Line	£75	£215	£375	£60
Extended Bikini Line	£110	£305	£550	£70
Upper Back	£95	£265	£475	£75
Lower Back	£85	£235	£425	£65
Full Back	£160	£430	£800	£120
Chest	£125	£345	£625	£90
Abdomen	£75	£215	£375	£60
Chest & Abdomen	£155	£435	£775	£115
Shoulders	£75	£215	£375	£65
Fingers / Toes	£35	£90	£180	£30
Navel to Pubis	£35	£90	£180	£30
Nipples	£35	£90	£180	£30
Buttocks	£100	£250	£440	£70
Ears	£60	£170	£350	£30
Mono-Brows	£30	£80	£170	£25

Fractional Laser Skin Resurfacing

Renew, restore & reveal your best skin.

What is Fractional Laser?

Fractional Laser is an advanced skin-resurfacing treatment that uses microscopic laser beams to create controlled micro-injuries in the skin. This stimulates natural collagen production and encourages the skin to regenerate, resulting in smoother, firmer, more youthful-looking skin.

Starting from **£75**

What can Fractional Laser treat?

Fractional Laser technology is highly versatile and effective for a wide range of skin concerns:

- ✧ Fine lines & wrinkles
- ✧ Acne scarring
- ✧ Enlarged pores
- ✧ Pigmentation & sun damage
- ✧ Rough or uneven skin texture
- ✧ Skin laxity

Laser Tattoo Removal

Safe, precise, and effective ink fading.

What is Laser Tattoo Removal?

We use Nd:YAG laser technology, the gold standard for safe and effective tattoo removal. The laser breaks ink particles into tiny fragments, which your body naturally clears, gradually fading the tattoo.

How many sessions will I need?

The number of sessions varies depending on ink depth, age, and colour, but most clients need 5-6 treatments, with visible improvement after just 1-2 sessions. Treatments are typically spaced 4-6 weeks apart.

Microblading Removal

We also offer laser microblading removal. This precise and reliable method effectively targets cosmetic ink, especially in the brow area. Multiple sessions may be required for full removal.

Starting from **£50**

📍 Gordon Court, The Millfields,
Plymouth, Devon, PL1 3JB

✉ enquiries@sandonmedicalclinic.co.uk

☎ 01752 222107

sandonmedicalclinic.co.uk

SCAN HERE TO VIEW
TREATMENTS ON
OUR WEBSITE

